	附件1：___________学院2023届毕业资格审核通过学生名单

	序号
	专业
	班级
	学号
	姓名
	性别

	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	3
	　
	　
	
	　
	

	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	6
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	8
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	9
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	11
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	12
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	13
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	14
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	15
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	16
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	17
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	18
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	19
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	20
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	21
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	22
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	23
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	24
	　
	　
	　
	　
	

	25
	　
	　
	　
	　
	



经办人签字：             复核人签字：          二级学院院长签字（盖章）：

日期：                   日期：                日期：
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